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The Kilimanjaro Institute of Technology  and Management (KITM) is the leading 
Tanzania’s PRACTICAL oriented training institute, committed in offering a wide range of 
vocational and Technical courses from Certificate to Diploma level. The Institute is Fully 
Registered and Accredited by National Council for Technical and Vocational Education 
and Training (NACTVET) with Registration Number REG/ANE/029. Our areas of 
Specialization are ICT, Business and Hotel and Tourism. Being a practical based training 
institute, our graduates have fully accepted by many employers in Tanzania, more than 
80% of our students have secured their jobs or further study  within three months after 
course completion – a figure well above national average.

STRATEGIC LOCATION AND LEARNING ENVIRONMENTS
If Location and learning Environments is everything, we have got covered. The Institute is 
located in Mwenge Dar es Salaam, a walking distance from Mwenge Bus stand and just 3 
minutes driving from Mlimani City. We are in a very quiet learning environments where the 
environments itself encourages students to study and research. We have a modern 
Library equipped with latest books, CDs, DVDs, wireless internet and Computers to 
facilitate studies and research. You can get the most of your studies by making full use of 
the Library. At KITM we are proud of our reputation for the first class teaching, excellent 
facilities and outstanding academic support.
VISION
To be the best and real world training provider in the  region of business management and 
information technology.
MISSION
To provide efficient, affordable and customized technical and vocational training services 
as per national and global need.

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTING AND INFORMATICS
This is a practical and work-related course. You learn by completing projects, 
assignments, quizs, end of Seminer test, and national exams which are based on realistic 
workplace situations activities and demands. The institute owns a state –of-the-art IT lab 
with RACKS well equipped with latest Network devices like CISCO Router, Switches, 
Servers, Patch Panel and Wireless routers. By the time you complete the course, you will 
be able to design a website, create a database, troubleshoot and rectify computer 
problems, Configuring CISCO Routers, Switches and Wireless Routers, creating a 
program and many more.
Programs under Computing and Informatics are;
Basic Certificate in Computing, Information and Communication Technology
Diploma in Information and Communication Technology 
Certificate in Information and Communication Technology - VETA

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
A business management qualification can lead to many attractive career opportunities in 
today’s competitive business world, and hundreds of companies are looking for highly- 
skilled professionals who can lead and supervise their teams. The business management 
course is designed to provide a strong foundation of communications, problem solving, 
and leadership skills for the business setting. Students who chose Business courses can 
work  as bank  Tellers, Clerks, Finance Officers, Marketing Managers, Human Resource  
Managers, Credit Officers, Accountants and Operation Managers just to mention few.
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Programs under Business Management are;
Certificate in Business Operations Assistant (BOA) - VETA
Basic Certificate in Business Administration
Diploma in Business Administration
Basic Certificate in Accountancy
Diploma in Accountancy
Basic Certificate in Procurement and Supply
Diploma in Procurement and Supply

HOTEL MANAGEMENT UNIT
A hotel course is a valuable opportunity for candidates interested in obtaining top 
management positions in the hospitality industry. The field is diverse and can encompass 
a variety of businesses including Motels, Banquette, Resorts, Hotels, Conference hall and 
Restaurants. As the Hotel industry continues to grow in Tanzania, the Institute is proud to 
inform you that, over 80% of students who completed Hotel Management course with us 
secured their jobs in less than a month.

Programs Under Hotel Management unit are;
Certificate in Hotel Management - VETA
Certificate in Front Office - VETA

TUITION FEES FOR LONG AND SHORT COURSES
Long Courses

Courses      Tuition fees (TSH) per year Duration
Certificate Under Business Management Department     830,000   
Diploma Under Business Management  Department     890,000   2Years
Certificate Under Computing and Informatics Department        850,000   
Diploma Under Computing and Informatics Department     950,000   2 Years
Certificate Under Hotel and Tourism Management     850,000   1 Year (NTA 4)
Diploma Under Hotel and Tourism Management     950,000   2 Years
Vocational Certificate in Front Office and Hotel management      690,000   9 Months
Certificate in Video Production                                            450,000                                    3 Months
Advanced Security Systems (CCTV Camera & Biometric)      390,000   6 Weeks

Examination fee  20,000/=

Identity card  15,000/=

Stationary costs  25,000/=

Aplication form   20,000/=

NACTVET Aplication & Quality Ass 40,000/=

Lab maintenance  20,000/=

Students’ Union  5,000/=

Uniform for CHTM & CHTTM 30,000/=

Hotel & Tourism Management Practical fee 30,000/=

Besic certificate (NTA 4)
  Form four with a minimum of four passed
  excluding religious Subject OR VETA (NVA 3) Certificate of related course 
Certificate (NVA 1) in information Technology, 
   Form Four or above
Certificate in Front office & Hotel Management, 
   Form Four or above
Certificate (NVA 2) in Business courses, 
   Form Four with a minimum of 2 passed
Ordinary Diploma in information Technology or Business course (NTA 6)
   At least one principal pass and subsidiary in A level OR
   A basic Certificate (NTA 4) recognized by NACTE

OTHER EXPENSES

1Year (NTA 4)
1Year (NVA 2)

1Year (NTA 4)
1Year (NVA 1)

Minimum Entry Requirements



8       Computer Maintenance    2 Months   290,000
9       Chinese Cuisine    1 Month      600,000

S/N COURSE TITLE COURSES CONTENT DURATION FEES 

1 
Certificate in Computer 
application 

INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER 
MS. WORD 
MS. EXCEL 
INTERNET AND EMAIL 

 
4 Weeks 

 
150,000 

40,000/= for each program except introduction 35,000/= 

2 

 
 
 
Certificate in Computer 
application (Full) 

INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER 
MS.WORD 
MS. EXCEL 
MS. POWERPOINT 
INTERNET & E-MAIL 
SCANNING 
PRINTING 
BINDING 
PHOTOCOPYING 

 
 
 
7 Weeks 

 
 
 
200,000 

40,000/= for each program except scanning, Printing, Binding, Photocopying 35,000/= 

3 
Certificate in graphics 
Design 

MS.PUBLISHER 
ADOBE PHOTOSHOP 
ILLUSTRATOR 

 
6 Week 

 
200,000 

70,000/=  for each program 

4 Static Website Design 

HTML 
Macromedia Dreamweaver 
Macromedia flash 
Photoshop 

 
6 Week 

 
240,000 

 60,000/= for each program 

5 Dynamic Website Design 

HTML 
DREANWEAVER 
PHP 
MYSQL 

 
6 Weeks 

 
300,000 

     
6 Accounting Package Tally 3 Weeks 100,000 

7 Programming 

Visual Basic 
JAVA 
PHP 
C++ 

 
4 Weeks 

 
@200,000 

  

                                               
                                                          ICT FOR BEGINNER TSH. 390,000/=  (3 MONTHS) 

Other Short Courses 
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